
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

1 Haslisa Hamed ATM 95 97 99 99 92 97 579 - 21 x 1

2 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 98 97 99 100 89 89 572 - 17 x 2

3 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 93 91 100 96 88 96 564 - 9 x 3

4 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 92 94 95 99 91 91 562 - 16 x 4

5 Aina Zahiran Pahang 95 96 95 94 90 92 562 - 10 x 5

6 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 87 93 95 99 88 97 559 - 10 x 6

7 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 94 92 96 94 92 90 558 - 15 x 7

8 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 88 93 96 96 91 89 553 - 8 x 8

9 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 93 93 93 97 87 88 551 - 7 x

10 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 95 90 94 98 88 84 549 - 9 x

11 Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul Hamid PDRM 87 86 97 94 91 91 546 - 10 x

12 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 96 90 93 94 87 84 544 - 11 x

13 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 90 90 93 96 89 85 543 - 9 x

14 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 89 91 89 94 88 91 542 - 10 x

15 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 91 92 95 94 85 81 538 - 5 x

16 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 88 87 92 91 90 90 538 - 4 x

17 Cynthia anak Munan PDRM 87 83 92 95 93 85 535 - 11 x

18 Hazwani Mustaffa Selangor 91 88 90 95 90 80 534 - 7 x

19 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 84 86 89 92 86 88 525 - 4 x

20 Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim Terengganu 72 87 96 94 88 85 522 - 7 x

21 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 89 84 91 95 78 84 521 - 8 x

22 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 87 91 87 85 87 82 519 - 2 x

23 Yong Aishah Meor Amri Selangor 85 82 95 92 83 81 518 - 5 x

24 Nur Firzanah Maisah Sarawak 77 85 89 90 86 88 515 - 4 x

25 Dg Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 83 82 90 93 80 86 514 - 4 x

26 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 84 89 81 87 80 89 510 - 6 x

27 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 86 85 89 91 74 81 506 - 6 x

28 Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan Sarawak 83 84 88 84 77 86 502 - 4 x

29 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor A B S E N T 0 - x

30 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang A B S E N T 0 - x

31 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor A B S E N T 0 - x
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Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

ATM 286 285 298 295 269 282 1715 - 47 x GOLD

Haslisa Hamed 95 97 99 99 92 97 579 - 21 x

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 98 97 99 100 89 89 572 - 17 x

Muslifah Zulkifli 93 91 100 96 88 96 564 - 9 x

PAHANG 274 283 285 292 269 280 1683 36 x SILVER

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 92 94 95 99 91 91 562 - 16 x

Aina Zahiran 95 96 95 94 90 92 562 - 10 x

Nur Afifah Tarmizy 87 93 95 99 88 97 559 - 10 x

TERENGGANU 274 275 285 288 264 254 1640 22 x BRONZE

Nurul Izzati Ali 88 93 96 96 91 89 553 - 8 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad 95 90 94 98 88 84 549 - 9 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah 91 92 95 94 85 81 538 - 5 x

SELANGOR 271 272 270 277 264 250 1604 16 x

Juain Izni Zamil 93 93 93 97 87 88 551 - 7 x

Hazwani Mustaffa 91 88 90 95 90 80 534 - 7 x

Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri 87 91 87 85 87 82 519 - 2 x

PERAK 262 264 261 276 246 264 1573 24 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 89 91 89 94 88 91 542 - 10 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 89 84 91 95 78 84 521 - 8 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif 84 89 81 87 80 89 510 - 6 x
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